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Session 2: Developing the Vision Resource Sheet


Professional Help

· RIBA North West: https://www.architecture.com/RIBA/Contactus/OurUKoffices/NorthWest/NorthWest.aspx
· Architects Accredited in Building Conservation: https://www.aabc-register.co.uk
· Historic England – links to conservation accredited professional bodies: https://www.historicengland.org.uk/services-skills/training-skills/heritageskills-cpd/conservationcreditation/
· Business in the Community – ProHelp: http://www.bitc.org.uk/programmes/prohelp

Project Viability Reports

· Make contact with your local authority Planning & Conservation Officers before you start
· AHF Project Viability Report Template http://ahfund.org.uk/grants/
· HLF Viability and Development Appraisal Guidance: https://www.hlf.org.uk/viability-and-development-appraisal-guidance
· Making Buildings Work for your Community: http://www.theglasshouse.org.uk/media/48/248-atu-glass-house-booklet_vfinal-for-web.pdf
· Locality - To Have and to Hold: http://locality.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/To-have-and-to-hold-210910-for-web-FINAL.pdf
· Conservation deficit example, HLF Heritage Enterprise Guidance: https://www.hlf.org.uk/looking-funding/our-grant-programmes/heritage-enterprise


Property Advice

· RICS Charity Property Help: http://www.rics.org/uk/about-rics/corporate-responsibility/register-your-charity-for-charity-property-help/
· Ethical Property Foundation: http://ethicalproperty.org.uk
· SPAB Briefing – Energy Efficiency in old buildings: http://www.spab.org.uk/briefing






Asset Transfers and Community Rights

· Pillars of the Community: the transfer of local authority heritage assets: https://historicengland.org.uk/images-books/publications/pillars-of-the-community/
· Locality: http://mycommunity.org.uk/programme/community-asset-transfer/
· Community Shares: http://communityshares.org.uk


Business Planning

· Churches Conservation Trust and the Prince’s Regeneration Trust Business Planning Toolkit: http://www.visitchurches.org.uk/Assets/Regenerationdocuments/INTERREGBusinessplantoolkitmaindocument.pdf?1373539745
· AIM – Successful Business Planning: http://www.aim-museums.co.uk/downloads/eb3f2a33-5b4d-11e3-aac1-001999b209eb.pdf


Market Research

· RICS Chartered Surveyor: http://www.rics.org/uk/
·  Meanwhile Space:  http://www.meanwhilespace.com
· Association of Independent Museums Economic Impact Toolkit: http://www.aim-museums.co.uk/content/research_papers/
· PlaceCheck: http://www.placecheck.info/what-is-a-placecheck/
· Historic England – Heritage Works: https://historicengland.org.uk/images-books/publications/heritage-works/


Support Networks

· Heritage Trust Network (NB Annual Conference Birmingham 13-14 Oct 2016): https://heritagetrustnetworkconference2016.wordpress.com/speakers-workshops/
· Locality (NB Annual Convention York 8-9 Nov 2016): http://locality.org.uk 
· Heritage Alliance & The Institute of Fundraising - Giving to Heritage – workshops and mentoring: http://www.theheritagealliance.org.uk/gth/
· PRT - BRICK programme – workshops and mentoring: http://www.princes-regeneration.org/resources/brick
· PRT BRICK programme Twitter Chat – Sept 20 7-8pm http://brick-work.org/events/making-beautiful-places-twitter-chat/
· Heritage Alliance for bi-weekly newsletter (Heritage Update) and Heritage Funding Directory: http://www.theheritagealliance.org.uk/
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